
REA DAHLIA 
Altezze possibili in combinazione con diametro ruote

16" 30 30 16" 45 30

20" 10 30 20" 30 30

16" 30 30 16" 45 30

20" 20 20 20" 45 10

22" 10 30 22" 30 30

380 mm 20" 20 10 400 mm 20" 45 30

20" 30 20 20" 45 30

22" 20 10 22" 45 30

22" 30 20 22" 45 30

24" 20 10 24" 45 30

16" 30 30 16" 45 30

24" 30 20 24" 45 30

480 mm 16" 30 30 500 mm 16" 45 30

500 mm 20" 30 30

350 mm

380 mm

430 mm

450 mm

480 mm

REA Dahlia 45°

Seat Hight Rear Wheel Size
Seat Tilt as 

delivered

Backrest recline 

ad delivered

350 mm

400 mm

430 mm

450 mm

REA Dahlia 30°

Seat Hight Rear Wheel Size
Seat Tilt as 

delivered

Backrest recline 

ad delivered

330 mm
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